( At A Glance )
Sunday, March 24

9:00 am BBC Sunday Service (Family)
10:15 am Sunday Prayer Gathering ¢,
11:00 am BBC Sunday Service (Family)
4:00 pm Hymn Sing

Monday, March 25-29
BBC Week of Prayer & Fasting ¢

Tuesday, March 26
9:00 am/7:00 pm Women's Bible Study

Wednesday, March 27
7:00 pm Zoom Prayer Gathering ¢\

Thursday, March 28
11:00 am Seniors Gathering & Lunch

Friday, March 29
10:00 am BBC Good Friday Service T

Sunday, March 31
9:00 am BBC Easter Sunday Service
10:15 am Sunday Prayer Gathering ¢,

Q:OO am BBC Easter Sunday Service )

JEEVAN DEEP

Join Scott and Hilary Dalton in
exploring spiritual warfare in
ministry. Pack a lunch and join
us for this workshop.

April 6th 10am-1:30pm

bramalea.org/events

BAPTISM CLASS

This class is intended for
anyone wishing to be baptized
at BBC. This 7-session class is
offered in-person Sunday.

Starts April 7th @ 9am

bramalea.org/events

DEI UPDATE
Join Pastor Nestor Abdon and
the Global Outreach team for a
light lunch, update and prayer

after the 2nd service. Please
RSVP by March 3lst to attend.

April 7th @ 12:45pm

bramalea.org/events

fBBC Ministry Team

Senior Pastor
David Carter Jr. (ext 221)
dcarter@bramalea.org

Family Life &

Growth Groups Pastor
Natasha Benevides (ext 222)
nbenevides@bramalea.org

Youth & Young Adults Pastor
Mark Mowbray (ext 228)
mmowbray@bramalea.org

Children & Junior High Director
Grace Persaud (ext 225)
gpersaud@bramalea.org

Senior High & Young Adult
Ministry Associate

Dandy Dandie (ext 233)
ddandie@bramalea.org

Children’s Ministry Associate
Sandra Suncuaco (ext 244)
ssuncuaco@bramalea.org

Executive Pastor
John Boyachek (ext 224)
jboyachek@bramalea.org

Care Ministries Pastor
Shirley Thomas (ext 227)
sthomas@bramalea.org

Global & Local Outreach Pastor
Nestor Abdon (ext 226)
nabdon@bramalea.org

South Asian Congregation Pastor
Emis Daniel (ext 255)
edaniel@bramalea.org

Arabic Congregation Pastor
Joseph Massaad (ext 255)
jmassaad@bramalea.org

Tech & Media Director
Calvin Persaud (ext 253)
cpersaud@bramalea.org

Worship Director
Audrey Pacis (ext 254)
apacis@bramalea.org
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He Is Faithful
Genesis Chapter 9

Pastor David Carter Jr
March 24, 2024
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He Is Faithful
Genesis Chapter 9

God is Faithful...

1. He is Faithful in His Provision
2. He is Faithful in His Justice
3. He is Faithful to His Promises

4. He is Faithful, Even in Our Unfaithfulness

QUESTIONS FOR REFLECTION

1. Where have we heard the wording of Genesis 9:1-2 before?
Why is the connection important?

2. What three things are unique about God's Covenants?

3. What are the three components of the New Covenant?

NOTES

459
Waysé
to Give=

Cash or Cheque
In-person offering plates and offering boxes

e-Transfer
Send offering to giving@bramalea.org

Online
Visit bramalea.org for instructions

Automatic Withdrawal
Set up your recurring withdrawals today

Please include your full name and address for tax purposes.
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